General information about company

Scrip code 536709

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE138001029

Name of the company

IND Renewable Energy Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar esiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Wheth;:r the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whet]?ejr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl.ler the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethel" company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. |a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares of shares
€97 | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity YINE 1 peld (VID) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1as
O Depository | Total as a
(1) ) shares shares Receipts ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) o of
held (IV) [ held P (V)+ (VI) [ (VIII) As a % of | Class Class
(V1) Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X eg:y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 617842 617842 20.41 617842 617842 [20.41
Group
(B) Public 3903 2409518 2409518 | 79.59 2409518 2409518 | 79.59
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3907 3027360 3027360 | 100 3027360 3027360 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Lockedin 4 Sy L o Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered umber o
Category of . . . - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) ?
shareholder . . o, held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(I ; » As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm
(@) (VIDHX) As a % |,y | Shares | " Tgpores
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 20.41 617842
Group
(B) Public 79.59 2212703
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2830545




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding Number of Voting R}ghts held in
of £ % of total each class of securities (I1X)
No. of Partly I\Lo. (6] n}(l)s. asa ?(k)1 tota
. . shares shares no. of shares
; . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p?ld paid underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N 3.0
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Deposito (VID) = or SCRR asa %
Shareholders (I) (IIT) shares equity posttory p ’ of
held (IV) | sharcs Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
e (VI) (V)+ As a % of Class eg: | Class Total Voting
) VD) [(AsBiC2) X cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a P . B B
ﬂﬁgxxﬁzgiiﬂﬁi? 3 467227 467227 | 15.43 467227 467227 | 1543
@ 2;Zc?ftyh)er 1 150615 150615 | 4.98 150615 150615 |4.98
Sub-Total (A) 4 617842 617842 |20.41 617842 617842 | 20.41
1
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 617842 617842 |20.41 617842 617842 |20.41
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;ﬁgﬁ‘g’lgg;inal 3802 1546278 1546278 | 51.08 1546278 1546278 | 51.08
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 16 594746 594746 | 19.65 594746 594746 |[19.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2gzc?ftyhfr 85 268494 268494 | 8.87 268494 268494 | 8.87
ﬁ;f'TO“”(B) 3903 2409518 2409518 | 79.59 2409518 2409518 | 79.59
Total Public
(ngjg‘)’é‘li;‘ig 3903 2409518 2409518 | 79.59 2409518 2409518 | 79.59
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 3907 3027360 3027360 | 100 3027360 3027360 | 100
Total
3907 3027360 3027360 | 100 3027360 3027360 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of S{le:ircsd
Underlying conversion of Locked in pledged or
gO&Of Shares No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) otherwise Number of
nderlying Underlvi . " encumbered | equity shares
. ying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . - (X110) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible W ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. . Huted s areﬁ Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 15.43 467227
(d) 4.98 150615
Sub-Total (A) 20.41 617842
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
promoter and 2041 617842
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 51.08 1350543
(a(ii)) 19.65 594746
(e) 8.87 267414
Sub-Total (B) 79.59 2212703
3
Total Public
Shareholding
79.59 2212703
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
+B+
)T"tal (A+B+C2 100 2830545
Total (A+B+C) 100 2830545




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KANTILAL V. VAKHARIA
(HUF)

ABHAY NARAIN
GUPTA

ANUPAM NARAIN
GUPTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AADHK9688P

AIZPG5166A

AIQPGS8113N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32400

213263

221564

467227

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

32400

213263

221564

467227

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

7.04

7.32

15.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg:X

32400

213263

221564

467227

Class eg:y

Total

32400

213263

221564

467227

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

7.04

7.32

15.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

7.04

7.32

15.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI

1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

32400

213263

221564

467227

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EVEREST YARN AGENCY PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACE9107D

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

150615

150615

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

150615

150615

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.98

4.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150615

150615

Class egty

Total

150615

150615

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.98

4.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.98

4.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150615

150615

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RIHANA
KAMLESH
BHOJWANI

SANGEETHA
S

SADHANA
AMBALAL
JAIN

AMBALAL
BHOORMALIJI
JAIN

JHANVI
ARVINDBHAI
SURTI

KEYUR
MAHESH
SHAH

MANISHKUMAR
ANJANIKUMAR
DHANUKA

PAN (IT)

AWDPD0760H

AIJPS3739F

ACPPJO786R

AAQPI9397P

BBMPS9461B

AINPS8021L

AACPD7590A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31349

33282

40415

41000

50000

51910

116490

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

31349

33282

40415

41000

50000

51910

116490

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.33

1.65

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

31349

33282

40415

41000

50000

51910

116490

Class eg:y

Total

31349

33282

40415

41000

50000

51910

116490

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.33

1.65

3.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.33

1.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31349

33282

40415

41000

50000

51910

116490

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

364446

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

364446

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

364446

Class eg:y

Total

364446

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

12.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

364446

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than | percentage
of shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LALIT
CHANDRAKANT
SHAH (HUF)

IND RENEWABLE ENERGY
LIMITED UNCLAIMED
SECURITIES SUSPENSE
ACCOUNT

PAN (1I)

AAAHL7381P

AADCV7752])

No. of the
Sharcholders (I)

1

10

1

18

)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

8074

35176

37924

72480

94214

128282

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

8074

35176

37924

72480

94214

128282

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

1.25

4.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8074

35176

37924

72480

94214

128282

Class egty

Total

8074

35176

37924

72480

94214

128282

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.27

1.16

1.25

4.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.27

1.16

1.25

3.11

424

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 8074
form (XIV)

35176

37924

72480

93134

128282

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

85

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

268494

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

268494

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

268494

Class eg:y

Total

268494

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

267414




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



